WACKER
NEUSON
all it Takes!

PST3 750

Submersible Pump

Durable, lightweight and perfect for any job

No matter how large or small the job, Wacker Neuson's single-
phase submersible pumps offer the versatility and durability
contractors need for light dewatering on the job site.

Highlights

= |ightweight, compact design

® Built-in thermal protection prevents motor damage

® Durable mechanical seals

Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details

Flow rate max.

Solid diameter max.

Delivery height max.
Mechanical Details

Length

Width

Height

Operating weight

Intake-/Pressure socket-dia.
Motor

Nominal power

Nominal current

Nominal voltage

240.0 I/min
6.0 mm

12.0m

317.0 mm
185.0 mm
388.0 mm
19.0 kg

80.0 mm

0.75 KW
10.0A

110.0V

Nominal frequency 60.0 Hz

Nominal speed 3,408.0 1/min
Environment Data

Temperature limit borrowed liquid 40.0 °C

Electrical System

Length Cable 10.0 m
Cable cross-section 2.0 mm2
Cable definition PVC Sheath

Shipping and Storage

Length for shipping 483.0 mm
Width for shipping 330.0 mm
Height for shipping 260.0 mm
Shipping weight 21.9 kg

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.

2025-10-22

Copyright © 2025 Wacker Neuson SE | www.wackerneuson.com 1


http://www.wackerneuson.com/
http://www.wackerneuson.com/

