



## **PST3 750**

## **Submersible Pump**

Durable, lightweight and perfect for any job

No matter how large or small the job, Wacker Neuson's singlephase submersible pumps offer the versatility and durability contractors need for light dewatering on the job site.

## Highlights

- Lightweight, compact design
- Built-in thermal protection prevents motor damage
- Durable mechanical seals

## Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details	
Flow rate max.	240.0 l/min
Solid diameter max.	6.0 mm
Delivery height max.	12.0 m
Mechanical Details	
Length	317.0 mm
Width	185.0 mm
Height	388.0 mm
Operating weight	19.0 kg
Intake-/Pressure socket-dia.	80.0 mm
Motor	
Nominal power	0.75 KW
Nominal current	10.0 A
Nominal voltage	110.0 V

Nominal frequency	60.0 Hz
Nominal speed	3,408.0 1/min
Environment Data	
Temperature limit borrowed liquid	40.0 °C
Electrical System	
Length Cable	10.0 m
Cable cross-section	2.0 mm2
Cable definition	PVC Sheath
Shipping and Storage	
Length for shipping	483.0 mm
Width for shipping	330.0 mm
Height for shipping	260.0 mm
Shipping weight	21.9 kg

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes